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ACCOUNTING & TAX
Carr, Riggs and Ingram, LLC
David Sietsma
(727) 446-0504 main
(727) 678-3752 cell
dsietsma@cricpa.com
www.cricpa.com

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
Advanced Cooling Systems
Jeff Rapaport
(813) 399-2760 cell
(727) 738-6006 Pinellas/Pasco
(813) 855-6006 Hillsborough
jeff@acs-advancedcooling.com
www.acs-advancedcooling.com

BANKING
Sheri Scherdin
First Florida Integrity Bank
(813) 517-1760 main
(727) 515-4842 cell
sherischerdin@ffibank.com
www.firstfloridaintegritybank.com

BOOKKEEPING
Michelle Velez
Tampa Bay Accounting & Associates
1259 S. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL 33756
(727) 755-0079 Clearwater
(813) 574-3811 Tampa
michelle@tampabayacctg.com
www.tampabayacctg.com

CHIROPRACTOR
Back N’ Balance
Ross Batiste DC
1059 Broadway, Suite C
Dunedin, FL 34698
(727) 733-6501 main
(304) 963-0098 cell
batiste.ross@gmail.com

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING
SunTrust Merchant Services
Leon E. Fox, Senior Account Executive
(727) 641-9077
leon.fox@firstdata.com
www.firstdata.com

DENTIST
George Kostakis, DDS, PA
2626 Tampa Road, Suite 201
Palm Harbor, FL 34684
(727) 787-7434
drkostakis@yahoo.com | www.gkostakis.com

DESIGN & BUILD
CONTRACTOR
Handyworks Property Services
Mike Zelski
1680 Belcher Road N. | Clearwater, FL 33765
(727) 466-4376
mike.zelski@handyworkspsi.com
www.handyworkspsi.com

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
Advantage Group
Chester G. Elias
(727) 796-9060 main
(727) 692-3803 cell
celias@advangrp.com
www.advantagegroup.com

FINANCIAL SERVICES
JMI Financial Group
John Monte, CLU® CHFC®

3490 East Lake Road, Suite B
Palm Harbor, FL 33685
(727) 771-1200
john@jmifinancial.com
www.jmifinancial.com

FLOWERS
Flower Market Florist
Darlene Cagle
1919 Drew St.
Clearwater, FL 33765
(727) 441-1186
flowermarketflorist@yahoo.com
www.flowermarketflorist.net

GRAPHIC DESIGN
& MARKETING
Juice Marketing and Design
Joyce Frustaci
(727) 386-8611
joyce@juiceyourmarketing.com
www.juiceyourmarketing.com

HOME INSPECTIONS
Danny Logue
Pillar to Post
Email: danny.logue@pillartopost.com
(727) 934-8339 main
(727) 365-8202 cell
www.pillartopost-pinellas.com

HOME & PROPERTY REPAIRS
Conte Property Services
Nick Conte
(727) 916-0242
nick@conteproserv.com
www.conteproserv.com

INSURANCE
Solace Insurance
Bob Childress
(727) 674-0433 main
(727) 543-5746 cell
Solace Insurance
bchildress@restinsured.com
www.restinsured.com 
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LAW
McFarland, Gould, Lyons, Sullivan & Hogan, PA
Chuck A. Sullivan, Esquire
311 S. Missouri Ave.
Clearwater, FL 33756
-Additional East Lake office-
(727) 461-1111
cs@mcfarlandgouldlaw.com
www.mcfarlandgouldlaw.com

MECHANIC
Tim’s Performance Service Center Inc.
Reggie Gibson
906 Verona Place
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
(727) 543-1601 main
(727) 543-1593 cell
timgibson1953@aol.com
www.timsperformanceauto.com

MORTGAGE
The Mortgage Firm
Ron Morris
8471 Linebaugh Ave.
Tampa, FL 33625
(727) 223-4952 main
(727) 424-7757 cell
ron@themortgagefirm.com
www.CloseMyMortgage.com

PAYROLL/PROFESSIONAL
EMPLOYER ORGANIZATION
Progressive Employer Management Company
Brian Elliott, Client Relationship Manager
Serving the Tampa Bay Market
(727) 946-2592
belliott@progressiveemployer.com
www.progressiveemployer.com 

PEST CONTROL
SWAT Exterminating Co.
Daren Subler
(727) 531-5583
swatext@tampabay.rr.com
swatexterminating.com 

PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING
Judie Glenn, Inc.
Tracey Arehart
220 Corkwood Lane
Oldsmar, FL 34677
(813) 925-8537
tracey@judieglenninc.com
www.judieglenninc.com

PROFESSIONAL COACH AND
TRAINER
Surpass Your Goal
Robin Lavitch
1-844-4-SURPAS main
727-776-7766 cell
robin@surpassyourgoal.com
www.SurpassYourGoal.com 

REALTY
Charles Rutenberg Realty, Inc.
Marilyn Kagan, GRI, ASP, CDPE
1545 S. Belcher Road
Clearwater, FL 33764
(727) 215-2776
marilynkagan@earthlink.net
www.marilynkagan.com

SENIOR HOME CARE
Home Helpers
Debbie Humphrey
110 Athens St., Suite F
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
(727) 942-2539 main
(727) 580-7149 cell
58269@homehelpershomecare.com
homehelpershomecare.com/clearwater 

TECHNOLOGY
Atlas Professional Services
Gregory Zolkos and Terry Kincaid
3434 Colwell Ave., Suite 110
Tampa, FL 33614
(813) 343-0960
gzolkos@atlasps.com
tkincaid@atlasps.com
www.atlasps.com

VIDEO PRODUCTION
VideoArt Productions Inc.
Art Dryce
727-786-3667 main
727-798-8000 cell
art@videoartproduction.com
www.VideoArtProduction.com


